
1

$11,689,879
1,711,315

477,732

$ 1.01
1.00

0.48

$33,627,837
6,537,676

2001

For the year:
Operating revenues
Operating income
Net income

Per share of common stock
(yen and U.S. dollars):
Net income:

Basic
Diluted

Cash dividends applicable
to the year

At year-end:
Total assets
Total shareholders’ equity

¥ 1,448,376
212,032
59,191

¥ 124.83
123.65

60.00

¥ 4,166,489
810,018

2001

¥ 1,428,559
181,768
22,934

¥ 48.37
48.21

50.00

¥ 4,141,718
725,516

2000

¥ 1,430,164
171,108
25,835

¥ 54.48
54.21

50.00

¥ 4,123,686
659,588

1999

Consol idated 

Financia l  

Highl ights
Kyushu Electric Power Company, 
Incorporated and Consolidated Subsidiaries 
Years ended March 31, 2001,
2000 and 1999

Millions of yen
(except for per share data)

Thousands of
U.S. dollars
(except for 

per share data)

Note: All dollar figures herein refer to U.S. currency. Yen amounts have been translated, for convenience only, 
at ¥123.90=U.S.$1. 

(Billions of yen)

Operating revenues (left scale)
Net income (right scale)

(Billions of yen)
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Operating Revenues and Net Income

Total Assets

40
34

26 23

59

1,414

4,162 4,165 4,124 4,142 4,166

1,444 1,430 1,429 1,448


