Consolidated Financial Highlights

Kyushu Electric Power Company, Incorporated and Consolidated Subsidiaries Years ended March 31, 2001, 2000 and 1999	Millions of yen (except for per share data)					Thousands of U.S. dollars (except for per share data)	
		2001	2000		1999	2001	
For the year: Operating revenues Operating income	¥ 1	,448,376 212,032	¥ 1,428,559 181,768	¥ 1	,430,164 171,108	\$11,6 <mark>89,87</mark> 9 1,711,315	
Net income		59,191	22,934		25,835	477,732	
Per share of common stock (yen and U.S. dollars): Net income:							
Basic	¥	124.83	¥ 48.37	¥	54.48	\$	1.01
Diluted Cash dividends applicable		123.65	48.21		54.21		1.00
to the year		60.00	50.00		50.00		0.48
At year-end:							
Total assets	¥ 4,166,489			¥ 4,123,686		\$33,627,837	
Total shareholders' equity		810,018	725,516		659,588	6,	537,676

Note: All dollar figures herein refer to U.S. currency. Yen amounts have been translated, for convenience only, at 123.90=U.S.

